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INVESTORS' REPORT

(Euro)

EURO Class Al Series 2006 Asset-Backed Floating Rate Notes due Issue Price: 100%
EURO Class A2 Series 2006 Asset-Backed Floating Rate Notes due Issue Price: 100%
EURO Class B Series 2006 Asset-Backed Floating Rate Notes due Issue Price: 100%
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Interest Payment Date: | 12/09/2013 |
SECURITISATION
SERVICES

This report is freely available on our web site: http://www.securitisation-services.com


http://www.securitisation-services.com/

Locat SV S.r.l.

Investors' Report

This Investors Report is based in particular on the Quarterly Servicer's Report and on the Quarterly Payments Report.

Calculations here contained are made in accordance with the criteria described in the Transaction Documents.

Terms and expressions used in this Investors Report have the respective meanings given to them in the Transaction Documents.

All historical data are available on the web site www.securitisation-services.com.
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Locat SV S.r.l. - Serie 2006 Investors' Report

1. Description of the Note

Issuer: LOCAT SVS.R.L.

Issue Date: 14 December 2006

Joint Lead Managers: Bayerische Hypo-und Vereinsbank AG; HSBC Bank plc; Merril Lynch International; UniCredit Banca Mobiliare S.p.A.;

Arrangers: UBM-UniCredit Banca Mobiliare S.p.A.
The Notes: Series Class Al Notes Class A2 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Class D Notes
Original Balance 400.000.000,00 1.348.000.000,00 152.000.000,00 64.000.000,00 8.909.866,00
Currency Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro
Final Maturity Date 2028 2028 2028 2028 2028

Listing Irish Stock Exchange Irish Stock Exchange Irish Stock Exchange Irish Stock Exchange Irish Stock Exchange
ISIN code 1T0004153661 1T0004153679 1T0004153687 1T0004153695 1T0004153885
Common code 027903835 027890563 027890717 027903860
Clearing Euroclear Euroclear Euroclear Euroclear Euroclear

Principal Payments

21 months after the
Issue Date - Pass-
through (*)

21 months after the
Issue Date - Pass-
through (*)

21 months after the
Issue Date - Pass-
through (*)

21 months after the
Issue Date - Pass-
through (*)

21 months after the
Issue Date - Pass-
through (*)

Underlying assets for the Notes:
Originator and Servicer:

Interest Payment Dates:

Interest Period:

Interest calculation:
Computation Agent:
Corporate Servicer:

Principal Paying Agent and Custodian
Bank:

Account Bank

Cash Manager:

Irish Paying Agent:

Representative of the Noteholders:
Hedging Counterparty:

Quotaholder:

(*) The Revolving Period lasts 21 months

Prepared by Securitisation Services S.p.A.

Indexation Euribor 3 month Euribor 3 month Euribor 3 month Euribor 3 month Euribor 3 month
Spread 0,08% 0,16% 0,35% 0,60% 2%
Ori ?\jlgil d';fisti ng Aaa(sf) Aaa(sf) A2(sf) Baa2(sf)
Cuprent ds,as“”g A2(sf) Baa3(sf) Caa2(sf)
Standird and Poor' AAA(S AAAG) Ash 38150
Current Rating AAGsf) A-(sf) B+(sf)

Standard and Poor's

Lease receivables

Unicredit Leasing S.p.A.

means (i) prior the service of a Trigger Notice, the 12th day of March 2007 and, thereafter, the 12th day of March, June, September and December of each
year, or if such date is not a Business Day, the immediately following Business Day; and (ii) following the service of a Trigger Notice, the 12th day of each
month, or if such date is not a Business Day, the immediately following Business Day

means each period from (and including) an Interest Payment Date to (but excluding) the next following Interest Payment Date, provided that the first Interest
Period (the Initial Interest Period) shall begin on (and include) the Issue Date and end on (but exclude) the first Interest Payment Date falling in March 2007

ACTUAL/360
Securitisation Services S.p.A.

UniCredit Credit Management Bank S.p.A.
BNP Paribas Securities Services Milan Branch

BNP Paribas Italian Branch

BNP PARIBAS Asset Management Societa di Gestione del Risparmio S.p.A.
Bank of New York Plc

Securitisation Services S.p.A.

UniCredito Italiano S.p.A.

SVM Securitisation Vehicles Management S.r.l.
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Locat SV S.r.l. - Serie 2006 Investors' Report

INTEREST PERIOD

CLASS Al SERIES 2006 NOTES (ISIN code 1T0004153661)

BEFORE PAYMENTS Amounts accrued After payments Princi payment due on e

Amounts in Euro

INTEREST
PAYMENT : q N .
Outstanding . Accrual Interest | Accrual Period ) Principal Interest Outstanding Outst. P
DATE Principal Unpaid Interest Principal Due Rate (days) Accrued Interest Payments Payments Principal Unpaid Interest before paym Payments

(1411272006 | 12/03/2007 | [ 1210312007 | [ 400.000.000,00 | | [ 400.000.000.00 | 3.75% [ 88 | 3.669.306.67 | | | 3.669.306,67 | | 400.000.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1200372007 | 1210612007 | [ 1210612007 | [ 400.000.000,00 | | [ 400.000.000,00 | 3.96% I 02 | 4.045.955,56 | | | 4.045.955,56 | | 400.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12006/2007 | 1210912007 | [ 1210912007 | [ 400.000.000,00 | | [ 400.000.000,00 | 4,22% l 92 4311.733.33 | | - 4311.73333 | | 400.000.00000 | | [ 100.000,00 | - 100.000,00 |
[ 12009/2007 | 121212007 | [ 1211212007 | [ 400.000.000.00 | | [ 400.000.000,00 | 4.83% [ o1 4.881.644,44 | | | 4.881.644,44 | | 400.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1211272007 [ 12/03/2008 | [ 1210312008 | [ 400.000.000.00 | | [ 400.000.000,00 | 4,98% l o1 5.037.355.56 | | | 5.037.355,56 | | 400.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 1210372008 | 12/06/2008 | [ 1210612008 | [ 400.000.000.00 | | [ 400.000.000,00 | 4,64% [ 02 4.741.066,67 | | - 4.741.066,67 | | 400.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | - 100.000,00 |
[ 12106/2008 [ 12/09/2008 | [ 1210972008 | [ 400.000.000.00 | | [ 400.000.000,00 | 5,04% l 02 | 5152.00000 | [ 62.812.080,00 | 5152.000,00 | | 337.187.92000 | | [ 100.000,00 | 15.703,02 | 84.296,98 |
[ 12109/2008 [ 1271212008 | [ 1211212008 | [ 337.187.920,00 | | [ 337.187.920,00 | 5,04% [ o1 4.204.921,76 | [ 165.076.880,00 | 4.204.92176 | | 172.111.040,00 | | [ 84.296,98 | 41.260,22 | 43.027.76 |
(1211272008 [ 12/03/2000 | [ 1210312009 | [ 172.111.040,00 | | [ 172.111.040,00 | 3.46% l 9 | 1.487.03939 | | 165.904.800,00 | 1.487.039.39 | | 6.206.240,00 | | [ 43.027,76 | 41.476,20 | 1.551,56 |
[ 12003/2009 [ 12/06/2009 | [ 1210612009 | | 6.206.240,00 | | | 6.206.240,00 | L77% [ 02 2802531 | | 6.206.240,00 | 2802531 | | -] | [ 1.551,56 | 1.551,56 | -
[T 12/06/2000 [ 14/0072000 | [ 14/0072000 | | -] | | | | | | [ | | | [ | | | | |
[ 140072000 [ 1471212000 | [ 141122000 | | [ || [ [ [ | [ | | | ‘ | [ | | |
[T1411272000 [ 1200312010 | [ 1210812010 | | [ | | I | | | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[ 1210372010 [ 14/0612010 | [ 14/06/2010 | | I || [ [ [ | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[T1a/06/2010 [ 1300012010 | [ 1300092010 | | [ | | | | | | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[ (130072010 [ 1371212010 | [ 1311272010 | | [ || [ [ [ | [ | | | \ | [ | | |
[T13n2/2010 [ 14i03r2011 | [ 14082011 | | [ | | I I | | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[ 140372011 [ 1300612011 | [ 13082011 | | I || [ [ [ | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[T13/06/2011 [ 12/00r2011 | [ 120002011 | | [ | | I I | | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[(120012011 | 1211272011 | [ 121122011 ] | -] | | [ [ \ | [ | | | [ | | | | |
[T1211272011 [ 120032012 | [ 1210812012 | | [ | | [ [ [ | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[ (120312012 [ 1200612012 | [ 121082012 | | [ | [ [ [ | [ | | | \ | [ | | |
[T12/06/2012 [ 1200012012 | [ 121002012 | | [ | | I \ \ | [ | | [ [ | [ | | |
[T12m0012012 [ 1211212012 | [ 121122012 | | [ | | I I \ | [ | | [ [ | [ | | |
[T1211272012 [ 1200312013 | [ 1210812013 | | [ | | I \ \ | [ | | [ [ | [ | | |
[ (1210312013 [ 1200612013 | [ 121062013 | | [ | [ [ [ | [ | | | [ | [ | | |
[T12/06/2013 [ 1200012013 | [ 12002013 | | [ | | I \ \ | [ | | [ [ | [ | | |

[ | | [ [ [ | | [ | | [ | | [ [ |
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Locat SV S.r.l. - Serie 2006 Investors' Report

CLASS A2 SERIES 2006 NOTES (ISIN code 1T0004153679)
Amounts in Euro

BEFORE PAYMENTS Amounts accrued Payments After payments Principal payment due on each Note

INTEREST
INTEREST PERIOD PAYMENT i Aeyafi i i
Outstanding Accrual Interest Accrual Period Principal Interest . - . Outst. Princ. Outst. Princ. after
DATE Principal Unpaid Interest Principal Due Rate (days) Accrued Interest Payments Payments Outstanding Principal | Unpaid Interest before payments Payments payments

[ 1411212006 [ 1210372007 | | 121032007 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 [ 3,83% [ 88|  12.629.172,36 | | [ 1262017236 | | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
[[12/03/2007 | 12/06/2007 | [ 1210612007 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | 4,04% [ 02|  13.920.461,33 ] | [ 1391046133] | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | I 100.000,00 |
[ 1210612007 [ 1210072007 | | 1210972007 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 [ 430% [ 02|  14.806.132.44 | | [ 14.806.132,44 | | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
["12/00/2007 [ 121212007 | [ 1211212007 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | 4,91% [ o1  16.723.737,33] | - | 1672373733] | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
["1211212007 [ 1210372008 | [ 121032008 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 [ 5,06% [ o1 1724848378 ] | [ 17.24848378] | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
["12/03/2008 | 12/06/2008 | [ 12/06/2008 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | 4,72% [ 02  16.252.985.78 | | [ 16.252.08578] | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
["12/06/2008 [ 1210072008 | [ 12/0972008 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 [ 5.12% [ 02|  17.637.831,11 ] | [ 17.637.831,11 ] | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
["12/00/2008 | 12/1212008 | [ 1211212008 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | 512% [ o1  17.442.70811 ] | [ 1744270811 | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
["1211212008 [ 1210372009 | [ 12/032009 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 [ 3,54% [ 90|  11.916.320,00 | | - | 11.916.32000] | 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | -] 100.000,00 |
["12/03/2009 | 12/06/2009 | [ 12/06/2000 | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | | [ 1.348.000.000,00 | 1,85% [ 92 | 6.362.709,78 | | 139.761.314,00 | 6.362.709,78 | | 1.208.238.686,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | 10.368,05 | 89.631,95 |
[ 120612000 [ 1410072009 | [ 1410972000 | [ 1.208.238.686,00 | | [ 1.208.238.686,00 | 1,44% [ 94 | 4.552.442,00 | [ 121.332.401,60 | 4.552.442,00 | | 1.086.906.284,40 | | [ 89.631,95 | 9.000,92 | 80.631,03 |
["14/00/2000 | 1411212000 | [ 1411212000 | [ 1.086.906.284.40 | | [ 1.086.906.284,40 | 0,94% [ o1 | 2577.11518 | | 112.770.579,60 | 2.577.115.18 | | 974.135.704,80 | | [ 80.631,03 | 8.365,77 | 72.265,26 |
["1411212000 [ 1210372010 | [ 1270312020 | [ 974.135.704,80 | | [ 974.135.704,80 | 0,87% [ 88 | 2.081.186,81 | | 96.094.606,40 | 2.081.186,81 | | 878.041.098,40 | | [ 72.265,26 | 7.128,68 | 65.136,58 |
["12/03/2010 [ 14/06/2010 | [ 1410612010 | | 878.041.008,40 | | 878.041.098,40 | 0,81% [ 94 | 1850.34950 | | 91.826.164,40 | 1.850.349,59 | | 786.214.934,00 | | [ 65.136,58 | 6.812,03 | 58.324,55 |
["14/0612010 [ 1300972010 | [ 1310972020 | | 786.214.934,00 | | [ 786.214.934,00 | 0,88% [ o1 | 174491669 | | 83.604.038.40 | 1.744.916,69 | | 702.610.895,60 | | [ 58.324,55 | 6.202,08 | 5212247 |
["13/00/2010 [ 1311212010 | [ 1311212010 | | 702.610.895,60 | | 702.610.895,60 | 1,04% [ o1 | 184530003 | | 76.505.470,40 | 1.845.300,03 | | 626.105.425,20 | | [ 52.122,47 | 5.675,48 | 46.446,99 |
[(1311212010 [ 1410372011 | [ 14/03/2021 | | 626.105.425,20 | | [ 626.105.425,20 | 1,19% [ o1 | 1881.777,25 | | 72.258.731,20 | 1.881.777,25 | | 553.846.694,00 | | [ 46.446,99 | 5.360,44 | 41.086,55 |
["14/03/2011 [ 13/06/2011 | [ 1300612011 | | 553.846.694,00 | | 553.846.694,00 | 1,34% [ o1 | 1.860.001,82 | | 61.494.277,20 | 1.869.001,82 | | 492.352.416,80 | | [ 41.086,55 | 4.561,89 | 36.524,66 |
["13/06/2011 [ 1200072011 | [ 120072011 | [ 492.352.416,80 | | [ 492.352.416,80 | 1,62% [ o1 | 2.021.161,38 | | 51.178.976,80 | 2.021.161,38 | | 441.173.440,00 | | [ 36.524,66 | 3.796,66 | 32.728,00 |
[T12/00/2011 [ 121122011 | [ 1211202011 | | 441.173.440,00 | | 441.173.440,00 | 1,69% [ o1 | 1.886.898,80 | | 46.078.010,00 | 1.886.898,80 | | 395.095.430,00 | | [ 32.728,00 | 3.418,25 | 29.300,75 |
[(1211202011 [ 120032012 | [ 1270312012 | | 395.095.430,00 | | [ 395.095.430,00 | 1,63% [ o1 | 1627.90202 | | 41.527.43160 | 1627.902,92 | | 353.567.998,40 | | [ 29.300,75 | 3.080,67 | 26.229,08 |
["12/03/2012 [ 12/06/2012 | [ 1210612012 | | 353.567.998,40 | | [ 353.567.998,40 | 1,06% [ 92 | 050.583,55 | [ 37.250.092,80 | 059.583,55 | | 316.317.905,60 | | [ 26.229,08 | 2.763,36 | 23.465,72 |
[T120612012 [ 1200072012 | [ 120972012 | | 316.317.905,60 | | [ 316.317.905,60 | 0,82% [ 92 | 665.286,85 | | 35.025.488.40 | 665.286,85 | | 281.292.417,20 | | [ 23.465,72 | 2.508,33 | 20.867,39 |
[T12/00/2012 [ 1211212012 | [ 1211212012 | | 281.202.417,20 | | [ 281.202.417,20 | 0,42% [ o1 | 299.349.83 | [ 40.025.624,80 | 299.349,83 | | 241.266.792,40 | | [ 20.867,39 | 2.969,26 | 17.898,13 |
(1211202012 [ 120032013 | [ 1270312013 | | 241.266.792,40 | | [ 241.266.792,40 | 0.34% [ 20 | 206.886,27 | | 33.311.506,40 | 206.886,27 | | 207.955.286,00 | | [ 17.898,13 | 2.471,18 | 15.426,95 |
["12/03/2013 [ 12/06/2013 | [ 1210612013 | | 207.955.286,00 | | [ 207.955.286,00 | 0,36% [ 92 | 101.850,30 | [ 20.577.681,20 | 191.850,30 | | 178.377.604,80 | | [ 15.426,95 | 2.104,10 | 13.232,76 |
[(12/06/2013 [ 1200972013 | [ 120972013 | [ 178.377.604,80 | | [ 178.377.604,80 | 0,36% [ 92 | 165.93081 | [ 32.259.796,80 | 165.930,81 | | 146.117.808,00 | | [ 13.232,76 | 2.393,16 | 10.839,60 |
| | \ | |

| [ ] | ] | [ [ [ | [ | [ [ [ |
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Locat SV S.r.l. - Serie 2006 Investors' Report

CLASS B SERIES 2006 NOTES (ISIN code IT0004153687)

Amounts in Euro

BEFORE PAYMENTS Amounts accrued After payments Principal payment due on each Note

INTEREST
INTEREST PERIOD PAYMENT Outstanding . Accrual Interest | Accrual Period ) Principal Interest Outstanding QOutst. Princ. Outst. Princ. after
DATE Co Unpaid Interest Principal Due Accrued Interest Co Unpaid Interest Payments
Principal Rate (CEVD)] Payments Payments Principal before payments payments

[ 1411212006 | 12/03/2007 | [ 12/03/2007 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000.00 | 4,02% [ 88 | 1.494.656,53 | | | 1.494.65653 | [ 152.000.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/03/2007 | 12/06/2007 | [ 12/06/2007 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000.00 | 4,23% I 02 | 1.642.343,11 | | | 164234311 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/06/2007 | 12/09/2007 | [ 12/09/2007 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 4,49% l 02| 1.743.338,67 | | | 174333867 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 1210912007 | 1271272007 | [ 1271272007 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 5,10% [ o1 | 1.958.764,89 | | | 1.958.764.89 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 1211212007 | 12/03/2008 | [ 12/03/2008 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 5,25% l o1 | 201793511 | | | 201793511 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/0312008 | 12/06/2008 | [ 12/06/2008 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 4,91% [ 02 1.906.485,33 | | | 1.906.485.33 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/06/2008 | 12/09/2008 | [ 12/09/2008 | [ 152.000.000.00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 5,31% l 02| 2.062.640,00 | | | 2.062.640,00 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/0912008 | 1271272008 | [ 1271272008 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 5,31% [ o1 | 203983578 | | | 203983578 | | 152.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 1211212008 | 12/03/2000 | [ 12/03/2009 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 3.73% l o0 | 1.415.880,00 | | | 1.415.880,00 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/03/2009 | 12/06/2000 | [ 12/06/2009 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 2,04% [ 02 791.261,33 | | | 79126133 | | 152.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 12/06/2009 | 14/09/2000 | [ 14/09/2009 | [ 152.000.000.00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,63% l 04| 648.119,56 | | | 64811956 | | 152.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 14109/2000 [ 141212000 | [ 1411212009 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,13% [ o1 433.402,67 | | | 433.402,67 | | 152.000.000.00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1411212009 [ 1210372010 | [ 120032010 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,06% l 88 | 39533511 | | | 30533511 ] | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1210312010 | 14/06/2010 | [ 14/08/2010 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1.00% \ 04 39728578 | | | 30728578 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[ 14/06/2010 | 13/09/2010 | [ 13/09/2010 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,07% l o1 | 41034933 | | | 41034933 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(130912010 | 1371272010 | [ 131272010 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1.23% \ o1 | 47220011 | | | 47220011 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1311272010 [ 14032011 | [ 14032011 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,38% l o1 | 520842,44 | | | 52984244 | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(140312011 | 13/06/2011 | [ 130872011 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1.53% \ o1 | 585.938,80 | | | 58593880 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(130612011 | 12/09/2011 | [ 1200972011 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,81% l o1 | 696.979,11 | | | 606.979.11 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(120012011 [ 121272011 | [ 121272011 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,88% \ o1 | 72310622 | | | 72310622 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1211272011 [ 121032012 | [ 121032012 | [ 152.000.000.00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,82% \ o1 | 699.284,44 | | | 69928444 | | 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1210372012 [ 1200612012 | [ 1210612012 | [ 152.00000000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,25% [ 92 | 48633244 | | | 48633244 | [ 15200000000 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1210612012 | 12/09/2012 | [ 120092012 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 1,01% \ 92 393.494,22 | | | 30349422 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(120012012 [ 1271272012 | [ 121272012 | [ 152.000.00000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 0,61% [ o1 | 234.750.78 | | | 23475078 | | 15200000000 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
(1211212012 [ 12/03/2013 | [ 12/03/2013 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 0,53% \ 9 | 202.540,00 | | | 20254000 ] [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[12/03/2013 [ 1200612013 | [ 1210612013 | [ 152.00000000 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 0,55% [ 92 | 21403289 | | 21403289 | [ 15200000000 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
[[12/06/2013 | 12/09/2013 | [ 12/09/2013 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 152.000.000,00 | 0,55% \ 92 21519822 | | | 21519822 | [ 152.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | | 100.000,00 |
| [ | | [ [ | | [
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Locat SV S.r.l. - Serie 2006 Investors' Report

CLASS C SERIES 2006 NOTES (ISIN code IT0004153695)
Amounts in Euro

BEFORE PAYMENTS Amounts accrued Payments After payments Principal payment due on each Note

INTEREST
INTEREST PERIOD PAYMENT Outstanding i Accrual Interest Accrual Period Principal Interest Outstanding . Outst. Princ. Outst. Princ. after
DATE s Unpaid Interest Principal Due Accrued Interest P Unpaid Interest Payments
Principal Rate [(CEVD)) Payments Payments Principal before payments payments

[ 1411212006 [ 1210372007 | | 121082007 | [ 64.000.000,00 | [ 64.000.000,00 4.27% [ 88 | 668.440,18 | | [ 668.440,18 | [ 64.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | [ 100.000,00 |
[[12/03/2007 | 12/06/2007 | [ 1210612007 | [ 64.000.000,00 | | [ 64.000.000,00 4,48% [ 92 [ 732.401,78 | | I 732.401,78 | [ 64.000.000,00 | | [ 100.000,00 | I 100.000,00 |
